Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS PRESIDENT

Candidate Name

GREGORY M. UNGER (IND)
STEVEN M. MONGAN (IND)
LEO P. MARSHALL (IND)
JOHN D. KELLY (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1
Candidate Name

GREGORY M. UNGER (IND)
STEVEN M. MONGAN (IND)
LEO P. MARSHALL (IND)
JOHN D. KELLY (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3
Candidate Name

GREGORY M. UNGER (IND)
STEVEN M. MONGAN (IND)
LEO P. MARSHALL (IND)
JOHN D. KELLY (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4
Candidate Name

GREGORY M. UNGER (IND)
STEVEN M. MONGAN (IND)
LEO P. MARSHALL (IND)
JOHN D. KELLY (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
421

253

108

6

0

Total Votes
124

51

33

1

0

Total Votes
128

85

20

3

0

Total Votes
169

117

55

2

0

Vote %
53.43
32.11
13.71
0.76

0

Vote %
59.33
24.4
15.79
0.48

0

Vote %
54.24
36.02
8.47
1.27

0

Vote %
49.27
34.11
16.03
0.58
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